®
RADLOK™
Rugged, Compact & Cost Effective
Power Interconnect Solution
Utilizing Amphenol latest RADSOK® technology,
Amphenol RADLOK™ product line was designed with
compactness and robustness in mind.
Power Interconnect products on today's market

Plastic
Gasket
Plastic
Gasket
®
5 of 5
RADLOK™
Rev 2.0  2015-04
RADLOK™  Crimping Specification
RADLOK™  Connector Crimping Specification (Tubular Version)
Crimp Height
Crimp Width
Section A-A A
A
Ordering Number Wire Size  (mm2) Crimp Height  (mm) Crimp Width  (mm)/REF Pullout Force  (N)
RL00361-10 10 5.4±0.5 6.0 600
RL00571-16 16 7.0±0.5 8.45 1500
RL00571-25 25 8.25±0.5 9.0 1900
RL00801-35 35 9.55±0.5 10.5 2200
RL00801-50 50 11.35±0.5 12.8 2700
RL01001-50 50 11.35±0.5 12.8 2700
RL01001-70 70 13.25±0.5 14.8 3300
RL01001-95 95 16.25±0.5 18.2 3700
RL01201-120 120 16.5±0.5 19.0 4000
RL01401-135 135 19.1±0.5 21.5 4903
RL01401-150 150 19.6±0.5 22.0 5447
RADLOK™ Connector Crimping Specification ( Stamped Version )
A
A
Ordering Number Wire Size  (mm2) Crimp Height  (mm) Crimp Width  (mm) Pullout Force  (N)
RL00362-10 10 5.05±0.5 7.4±0.5 600
RL00572-16 16 7.10±0.5 11.0±0.5 1500
RL00572-25 25 8.00±0.5 10.9±0.5 1900
RL00802-35 35 8.50±0.5 12.4±0.5 2200
RL00802-50 50 9.50±0.5 12.5±0.5 2700
RL01002-35 35 8.50±0.5 12.3±0.5 2200
RL01002-50 50 9.50±0.5 12.4±0.5 2200
RL01002-70 70 13.30±0.5 18.4±0.5 3300
RL01002-95 95 13.80±0.5 18.8±0.5 3700
RL01202-120 120 15.70±0.5 21.3±0.5 4000
RL01402-135 135 16.80±0.5 22.4±0.5 4903
RL01402-150 150 17.60±0.5 22.6±0.5 5447
The information contained in this data sheet is for reference only.
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice . Contact  your nearest  Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest
specifications . All statements , information and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are presented without
guarantee , warranty , or responsibility of any kind , expressed or implied . Statements of  suggestions concerning possible use of our products